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Championnat Km-Prix - Yearlings - Mise a jour le 30

Nom

STINLET Alain
FOGAL Emmanuel
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FOGAL Emmanuel
LEHUBY Frédéric
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
BARBIER Gérard
FONTANEL René
BARBIER Gérard
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
BARBIER Gérard
BARBIER Gérard
STINLET Alain
BARBIER Gérard
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FOGAL Emmanuel
NICOLAS Michel
FOGAL Emmanuel
BARBIER Gérard
FOGAL Emmanuel
FOGAL Emmanuel
BARBIER Gérard
FONTANEL René
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
NICOLAS Michel
FONTANEL René
FOGAL Emmanuel
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
NICOLAS Michel
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
STINLET Alain
FONTANEL René
PEREIRA Carlos
FOGAL Emmanuel
FONTANEL René
NICOLAS Michel
LEHUBY Frédéric
LEHUBY Frédéric
KINTS Roland
STINLET Alain
STINLET Alain
STINLET Alain
LECOUSTRE
ALVES JORGE
NICOLAS Michel
FONTANEL René

R21 4VM 08 PIG YEAR

Pigeon

0166731-14
0158373-14
0166257-14
0166281-14
0026581-14
0166430-14
0166256-14
0166261-14
0166249-14
0141104-14
0166233-14
0166301-14
0166286-14
0166279-14
0166242-14
0166221-14
0166723-14
0166247-14
0466160-14
0466156-14
6165289-14
0166022-14
0426585-14
0166250-14
0158369-14
0158370-14
0166234-14
0466144-14
0166712-14
0166262-14
0466146-14
0166578-14
0166062-14
0166312-14
0422502-14
0166287-14
0166575-14
0166283-14
0166284-14
0166023-14
0166755-14
0166059-14
0466155-14
0466177-14
0166713-14
0166304-14
0166606-14
0026594-14
0166267-14
0166032-14
0166439-14
0146143-14
0166344-14
0166709-14
0166732-14
0166726-14
0347149-14
0164410-14
0166027-14
0166316-14

Px
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Pts

1611
1549
1439
1415
1315
1299
1297
1273
1206
1184
1163
1150
1061
1061
1045
1020
932
920
918
914
880
876
867
857
855
826
818
783
749
730
726
715
715
711
684
661
650
637
637
635
606
602
600
567
548
547
527
515
514
464
436
419
409
409
408
408
400
385
364
335

Enlogement

4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
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Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
BARBIER Gérard
WOJCIK Tadek
FONTANEL René
LECOUSTRE
LEGE Bruno
KINTS Roland
BARBIER Gérard
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
LEGE Bruno
LEHUBY Frédéric
FOGAL Emmanuel
FOGAL Emmanuel
FOGAL Emmanuel
FOGAL Emmanuel
ALVES JORGE
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
RABAT Jean-
RABAT Jean-
LEHUBY Frédéric
WOJCIK Tadek
WOJCIK Tadek
WOJCIK Tadek
WOJCIK Tadek
WOJCIK Tadek
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
BARZEZOWSKI
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
PEREIRA Carlos
STINLET Alain
CHEVEREAU
FOGAL Emmanuel
NICOLAS Michel
LEGE Bruno

R21 4VM 08 PIG YEAR

Pigeon

0166265-14
0466147-14
0166222-14
1166808-14
0141105-14
0166362-14
0166384-14
0166346-14
0166224-14
0166586-14
0166571-14
0166418-14
0166447-14
0026597-14
0026851-14
0026599-14
0424146-14
0164447-14
0166751-14
0166052-14
0162828-14
0166209-14
0166431-14
0166792-14
0166783-14
0166782-14
0166810-14
0166801-14
0166306-14
0466141-14
0166116-14
0157279-14
0166568-14
0157273-14
0166595-14
6007988-14
0466123-14
0158362-14
0166065-14
0166381-14

Px
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Pts

330
326
321
311
311
287
287
281
279
270
270
243
242
242
236
197
197
197
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
167

Enlogement

4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



